Medium

Standard
R840 medium

Hillo
R850 medium

Seat and back includes seatbelt
(Hi/lo includes footboard and
push handles)

3ISO0HD

Adjustable

Adjustable w/ back spring

R841

R842

R851

R852

Base

Without spring

With spring

R843

R844

R853

N/A

Arm supports (pair)

syuauodwod pasinbay

3SO0HD | 3ISOOHD

Armrests

Forearm prompts

R868

R869

R868

R869

Adjustable legs

ISO0HD

R893

R894

R895

R896

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pads

ISO0HD

Tan

Red

Pink

Purple

Green

R835
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R976

R835
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Headrest

00HD

EN

Contoured

R897

R898
R881

R897
R898
R881

Laterals (pair)

sauossadde [euondo

ISO0HD

Small

Large

R828

Small with strap R829

R838

R828

R829
R838
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Push handles (recommended for all chairs with wheels)

R878

Included

Tray (requires armrests)

R668

R668

Handhold

R649

R649

Chest strap (wide)

R863

R863

Butterfly harness

3SO0HD

Regular

Slim cut

R864

R882

R882

R864

o|olo|o

Thigh belt

R865

R865

Pelvic harness

R866

R866

Hip guides (pair)

R867

R867

Abductor

3SO0HD

R884

R891

R884
R891

Adductors (pair)

R892

R892

Leg prompt

R858

R858
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Foothoard (recommended for chairs with long legs)

R848

Included

Foothoard lift

R806

R806

Ankle straps (pair)

R899

R899

Sandals (pair)

R954

R954

Wedges (pair, requires sandals)

R698

R698

Lumbar and seat support kit

R887

R887

Backrest filler pad

R849

R849

Whitmyer headrest adapter

R804
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R804

Oooooono

Total

R840

R850
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