## Medium

				e	(TAZIT)	****	4
				Standard R840 medium	1	Hi/lo R850 medium	9 9
3	Seat and back includes seatbelt	윤	Adjustable	R841		R851	
Positivad sammananta	(Hi/lo includes footboard and push handles)	CHOOSE	Adjustable w/ back spring	R842		R852	
2	Base		Without spring	R843	П	R853	
		CHOOSE	With spring	R844		N/A	
	Arm supports (pair)		Armrests	R868		R868	Г
		CHOOSE	Forearm prompts	R869	П	R869	
	Adjustable legs		Short	R893		N/A	
	7.11,100.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.	Ф	Long	R894		N/A	
		CHOOSE	Short with casters	R895	П	N/A	
			Long with casters	R896		N/A	
	Pads		Tan	R835		R835	Γ
			Blue	R836		R836	
			Red	R837		R837	
		CH00SE	Pink	R974		R974	
		m	Purple	R975		R975	Г
	Headrest		Green	R976	П	R976	
			Contoured	R897		R897	
	neaurest	윉	Flat	R898	П	R898	
	I should be side	CHOOSE		····	·····		
			Adjustable winged	R881		R881	L
	Laterals (pair)	운	Small	R828		R828	
		CHOOSE	Small with strap	R829		R829	
'	<b>-</b>		Large	R838		R838	L
	Push handles (recommended for all chairs with wheels)			R878		Included	
	Tray (requires armrests)			R668		R668	
	Handhold			R649		R649	
	Chest strap (wide)			R863		R863	
	Butterfly harness	CHOOSE	Regular	R864		R864	
	Think hada	ŠE	Slim cut	R882		R882	L
	Thigh belt			R865		R865	
	Pelvic harness			R866		R866	
	Hip guides (pair)			R867		R867	
	Abductor Quos	CHOC	Small	R884		R884	
		)SE	Large	R891		R891	
	Adductors (pair)			R892		R892	
	Leg prompt			R858		R858	
	Footboard (recommended for chairs with long legs)			R848		Included	
	Footboard lift			R806		R806	
	Ankle straps (pair)			R899		R899	
	Sandals (pair)			R954		R954	
	Wedges (pair, requires sandals)			R698		R698	
	Lumbar and seat support kit			R887		R887	
	Backrest filler pad			R849		R849	
	Whitmyer headrest adapter			R804		R804	
otal				R840		R850	